UNH Sports Law Review

Volume 2 | Issue 1 Article 1

2023

SLR Masthead

Editorial Board nathaniel.grabman@law.unh.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholars.unh.edu/unhslr

Recommended Citation

Board, Editorial (2023) "SLR Masthead," *UNH Sports Law Review*: Vol. 2: Iss. 1, Article 1. Available at: https://scholars.unh.edu/unhslr/vol2/iss1/1

This Prefatory Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the University of New Hampshire – Franklin Pierce School of Law at University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in UNH Sports Law Review by an authorized editor of University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository. For more information, please contact Scholarly.Communication@unh.edu.

The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review

Volume 2 | Number 1 | Article 1

9-22-2023

Masthead

Editorial Board



Volume 2, Number 1

The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review

September 2023

EDITORIAL BOARD

Editor-in-Chief Jacob Rocchi

Managing Editors Ryan Buchanan

Chief Articles Editors Shane Crawford

Symposium Editor Abigail Paul

ASSOCIATE EDITORS Morgan Bruno

Alexandra Donaldson

Nathaniel Grabman

Jesse Feinstein

Oliver Lemke

Caroline Lettrich

Jenni O'Neill



UNH FRANKLIN PIERCE

SCHOOL OF LAW

Faculty Advisor Michael McCann

Library Liaisons Sue Zago Kathy Fletcher

Business Manager Jennifer Cormier

The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review (ISSN 2771-4578) is published by the students of the University of New Hampshire Franklin Pierce School of Law. This is the second edition of the journal, which is published on an annual basis. The journal showcases articles of substantial legal merit in intersecting areas between sports and the law.

The opinions of the authors are not necessarily those of the Editorial Board, the Faculty Advisors, or the University of New Hampshire Franklin Pierce School of Law. Likewise, by agreeing to partake in this issue of The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review, the authors do not necessarily espouse or endorse the opinions of the other authors, or the views of the Editorial Board.

The University of New Hampshire Law Review is available online on HeinOnline®, WESTLAW®, and LEXIS®, and is indexed by The H.W. Wilson, Co.

For additional information, call or write:

The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review

University of New Hampshire Franklin Pierce School of Law Two White Street Concord, New Hampshire 03301 U.S.A.

Tel: (603) 228-1541 Fax: (603) 228-0386

http://scholars.unh.edu/unhslr/

© 2023 University of New Hampshire Franklin Pierce School of Law. The copyright in each article is owned by the respective author. Except as otherwise provided, *The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review* hereby grants permission for copies of articles to be made and used by nonprofit or educational institutions, provided that: (1) copies are distributed at or below cost; (2) the author and *The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review* are identified; (3) proper notice of copyright is affixed to each copy; and (4) *The University of New Hampshire Sports Law Review* is notified of the use. All other rights are reserved.

Recommended citation: 2 U.N.H. S. L. REV. 85 (2023).